## **Southwood Community Association 2019 Membership Form**

By becoming a member, you help make Southwood a vibrant and sustainable community. Your Community Association is responsible for:

- Fun events like Winter Fest, Rhubarb Fest & the Halloween Howler.
- Community representation on local development issues.
- Management and maintenance of our hall, rinks, community gardens and labyrinth.
- Keeping residents informed through articles in the monthly community newsletter and online at www.Southwoodconnects.ca

## **JOIN TODAY**

Household memberships are just \$15 per year, and are effective March 1, 2019-February 29, 2020. There are two ways to join:

- 1. Go to Southwoodconnects.ca/Memberships to purchase your membership online.
- 2. Complete this form and drop it off or mail it to the Community Association with a cheque payable to:

Southwood Community Association (11 Sackville Dr SW Calgary, Alberta T2W 0W3)

-amily Name(s):
First Name(s):
Address:
Postal Code:
Email:
Phone #:
s this a renewal? Yes No
Would you be interested in receiving information about upcoming community news and Southwood Community Association events? Yes No
Would you like to be contacted about volunteer opportunities? Yes No

As per the Privacy Act, any information you provide will be held in strictest confidence and

will not be disclosed to third parties.